SAN FELIPE DEL RIO CISD

TOTAL PAYROLL

MONTH

FY 2017-2018

TOTAL PAYROLL

SEPTEMBER 2017

OCTOBER 2017

NOVEMBER 2017

DECEMBER 2017

JANUARY 2018

FEBRUARY 2018

MARCH 2018

APRIL 2018

MAY 2018

JUNE 2018

JULY 2018

AUGUST 2018

$6,153,457.08

$6,089,508.53

$6,084,913.05
$6,153,412.25
$6,015,318.08
$6,067,317.35
$6,111,952.46
$6,297,001.34
$6,623,255.84
$6,427,272.35
$6,395,097.01

$6,001,413.89



